Photo Release

I hereby irrevocably consent to and authorize the use and reproduction by the Town of West Seneca, or anyone authorized by the Town of West Seneca, of any and all photographs taken of myself, my spouse, my children, my minor(s), any other member named on my recreation account (minor or adult), and/or any guests (of any age) that myself and/or anyone named on my account brings to a Town of West Seneca facility, event, activity, program, etc., negative or positive, for any purpose whatsoever without compensation to me. All negatives and positives, together with the print, shall constitute the Town of West Seneca's property, solely and completely. I understand these photos will be used in print publications, media publications, websites, social media accounts, and other outlets.